Impact of Repealing LTT on Voting Intentions

Question:
If your Councilor voted to repeal the Toronto Land Transfer Tax, would you be more or less likely to vote for your Councilor in the
next election?”

Ward Councillor More Likely to Vote For Less Likely to Vote for Did Not Answer

Councillor if Councillor Councillor if Councillor (%)

Votes to Repeal LTT Votes to Repeal LTT
(%) (%)

1 Crisanti 57 31 12
2 Ford 67 25 9
3 Holyday 70 24 6
4 Lindsay-Luby 67 25 8
5 Milczyn 57 34 9
6 Grimes 62 29 9
7 Mammollitti 67 21 13
8 Peruzza 56 33 12
9 Augimeri 71 17 12
10 Pasternak 71 20 9
11 Nunziata 65 30 5
12 DiGiorgio 63 23 13
13 Doucette 53 37 9
14 Perks 47 45 8
15 Colle 65 31 4
16 Stintz 60 30 10
17 Palacio 58 36 6
18 Bailao 56 38 6
19 Layton 39 51 10
20 Vaughan 46 42 12
21 Mihevc 53 39 7
22 Matlow 59 33 7
23 Filion 62 27 11
24 Shiner 69 23 8
25 Robinson 61 32 7
26 Parker 61 32 7
27 Wong-Tam 47 45 9
28 McConnell 53 40 7
29 Fragedakis 52 36 11
30 Fletcher 48 39 13
31 Davis 61 32 7
32 McMahon 53 42 6
33 Carroll 66 23 10
34 Minnan-Wong 63 26 10
35 Berardinetti 72 17 11
36 Crawford 67 28 4
37 Thompson 71 20 9
38 DeBaermaeker 68 22 10
39 Del Grande 67 22 11
40 Kelly 66 24 10
41 Lee 77 15 8
42 Cho 73 19 8
43 Ainslie 66 22 12
44 Moeser 71 23 6




